

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.4565 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.01.2026	<p><u>NNR, J</u></p> <p>Though the matter was posted on two occasions, there was no representation on behalf of the petitioner.</p> <p>Even today also there is no representation.</p> <p>Therefore post the matter under the caption "For Dismissal" on 27.01.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">NNR,J yvl</p>	

--	--	--	--