

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. CRP. No. 4565 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.02.2026	<p><u>GMM, J</u></p> <p>On the ground of personal inconvenience of the learned counsel for the petitioner, the matter is adjourned to 06.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o pav</p>	